CLIMATE CONTROL
45
C L I M A T E C O N T R O L
46
And it isn’t just ventilation products. Addvent offers a range of climate control
products to help make your surroundings more pleasant.
48
SPLIT AIR CON

SPLIT AIR-CON
features
l AVACSPL12N: with 4kW heating
(up to 25m2);
l AVACSPL18N: with 5.6kW
heating (up to 40m2);
l 3-speed fan;
l Dehumidifying function;
l Sweep function;
l High COP values;
l Supplied with remote control;
l Easy installation, full kit included.
N E W
P R O D U C T
product range
AVASPL12N  12,000BTU split air conditioner.
AVASPL18N 18,000BTU split air conditioner.
accessories
AVACBRK  Wall brackets.
AVACEH4M  4m extension pipe kit.
installation
The indoor unit must be wall mounted. The
outdoor unit may be floor-mounted or wall-
mounted using the AVACBRK wall
brackets kit. Where the outside unit is more
than 5m from the indoor unit, please use
the 4m extension pipe kit AVACEH4M.
technical data POWER SUPPLY: 220-240V/50Hz; Cooling capacity: 12,000kW (AVACSPL12N) 18,000kW (AVACSPL18N);
RATED INPUT: 3.5kW (AVACSPL12N), 5.1 (AVACSPL18N); HEATING CAPACITY: 13,500btu/h (AVACSPL12N),19,000btu/h /4.0kW, (AVACSPL18N); 5.6kW;
EER: (AVACSPL12N), 3.21kW, 2.83kW; ENERGY CLASS: (AVACSPL12N) A (AVACSPL18N) C; COP: AVACSPL12N), 3.67kW, (AVACSPL18N) 3.22kW;
ENERGY CLASS: AVACSPL12N),A, (AVACSPL18N) C;  REFRIGERANT CHARGE (5M): 1.00kg (AVACSPL12N), 1.45kg (AVACSPL18N);
DEHUMIDIFICATION: AVACSPL12N) 1.3L/h/2.0L/h; NOISE LEVEL @ 1M (HIGH/MEDIUM/LOW): (AVACSPL12N), 40/36/32dB(A), (AVACSPL18N);
43/39/35dB(A); DIMENSIONS HXWXD (MM): indoor unit 275x790x200 (AVACSPL12N), 275x930x200 (AVACSPL18N), outdoor unit 545x830x255
(AVACSPL12N) 545x830x255 (AVACSPL18N); NET WEIGHT: indoor unit 10kg (AVACSPL12N), 12kg (AVACSPL18N); outdoor unit 34kg (AVACSPL12N),
40kg (AVACSPL18N);
performance
Power Input Cooling  W 1,090 1,800
Heating  W 1,090 1,740
Airflow  m3 / h H 520 800
M 450 700
L 380 600
REMOTE CONTROL
RoHS
COMPLIANT
DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC
C L I M A T E C O N T R O L
LOFT ideal for installation in a domestic loftspace
50
product range
AVACLU21CF 2.1kW Loft Unit complete with installation kit.
accessories
AVACLUVK Optional Gable End Vent kit for Loft Unit.
The AVACLU21CF provides a constantly comfortable
environment, needs no external condensing unit, and is designed to fit through a standard

Model  weight power speed airflow current
kg W settingm3/hour amps
AVAC20N 9.0 150 LOW 4500 0.52
MEDIUM 5400 0.625
HIGH 6600 0.75
AVIAC24 18.5 200 LOW 7200 0.85
230 MEDIUM 9000 1.00
295 HIGH 12600 1.35
N E W
P R O D U C T
AVAIC24
AVAC20N
AVAC18N
AVACP20
product range
AVAC18N 18” (460mm) Air Circulator.
AVAC20N 20” (510mm) Air Circulator.
AVACP20 20” (460mm) Pedestal Air Circulator.
AVAIC24 24” (610mm) Drum Air Circulator.
TECHNICAL GUIDE
T H E P R O D U C T G U I D E
53
0.6 m